
An Unforgettable
Spa Experience

C+C Collection SPF
Products are formulated to respect marine life and coral reefs.

Diamond Well Living Collections
Has more than 90% ingredients of natural origin

(according to ISO 16128).

*Cruelty Free Products.

Vegan friendly · Allergy tested · Nut free

NEUROSCIENCE
The brand presents an exhaustive study carried out in collaboration with 

Starlab, a research institute specializing in neuroscience, and
the University of Murcia, the European University for Well-Being. 

The study demonstrates that Natura Bissé spa rituals improve people’s 
well-being by almost 70%,in addition to transforming their skin and boos-

ting self-esteem.70%

@naturabisse_esnaturabisse.com

www.hyatt.com@secretsresorts



HANDS AND FEET

BEAUTY SALON

WAXING

Bridal Style

False Lash Application

Hairstyle Medium to Long Hair

Make Up

Hairstyle Short to Medium
Length Hair

Ladies Hair Cut
(On Reservation)

Shampoo Blow and Dry

Mens Haircut

120 min

25 min

80 min

50 min

50 min

60 min

50 min

50 min

$ 189 USD

$ 29 USD

$ 139 USD

$ 129 USD

$ 119 USD

$ 95 USD

$ 109 USD

$ 75 USD

Royal Hands Manicure

Step Out Royally Pedicure

Vitamin C Aroma | therapeutic 
pedicure

Polish Change

Gel Polish

Gel Polish Remove

Vitamin C Aroma | therapeutic 
manicure

50 min

50 min

80 min

25 min

50 min

50 min

80 min

$ 85 USD

$ 95 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 49 USD

$ 69 USD

$ 45 USD

$ 109 USD

Eyebrowns

Upper Lip

Bikini

Half Leg

Full Leg

Chest
Back

Arms

Chin

Underarms

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

25 min

$ 119 USD

$ 135 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 125 USD

$ 149 USD

$ 119 USD

$ 135 USD

MASSAGES

Quirosport Massage 

Relaxing Massage

Lomi Juma Massage

Foot or Hand Reflex Massage 

Hot Stone Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

50 | 80 min

50 min

80 min

50 | 80 min

25 | 50 min

50 | 80 min

$ 259   | 299 USD

$ 249 USD

$ 325 USD

$ 245 | 285 USD

$ 139 | 199 USD

$ 255 | 289 USD

DIAMOND WELL LIVING MOMENTS

OIL BAR BY NATURA BISSÉ

Body Scrub + Massage

Up Grade Oil " Choose your oil"
Energizing Oil - Detox Oil - Fitness Oil - De.Stress Oil

Body Scrub + Mask + Massage

Hands and Feet Renewal

Body Scrub + Hydrating Veil

60 min

90 min

60 min

60 min

$ 209 USD

$ 29 USD

$ 279 USD

$ 209 USD

$ 249 USD

EXPRESS RITUALS

FACIALS

Intuitive Hands Massage

The Cure

Craneo Facial Massage

Antiox Glow

Essential Eyes

Inhibit Face & Neck Lift

The Express Facial

Refreshing Calm

Neck, Shoulders and Back
Massage

Diamond Luminous Experience

Intuitive Feet Massage

O2 Infusion

Relax Express Legs

Essential Lift

25 min

50 min

25 min

50 min

25 min

90 min

25 min

50 min

25 min

60 min

25 min

50 min

25 min

50 min

$ 135 USD

$ 249 USD

$ 149 USD

$ 265 USD

$ 145 USD

$ 369 USD

$ 149 USD

$ 249 USD

$ 155 USD

$ 349 USD

$ 135 USD

$ 249 USD

$ 145 USD

$ 309 USD

WATER JOURNEY

Water Journey

Water Journey Week Pass The 

Luxe Water Journey

The Luxe Water Journey with 
Vitality Pool

Plumping and firming Mask

50 min

80 min

120 min

7 days

$ 109 USD

$ 139 USD

$ 169 USD

$ 369 USD

ABOUT NATURA BISSÉ
Founded in Barcelona in 1979, Natura Bissé is a cosmetics company
led today by the second generation of the Fisas family with a lot of 

passion and an absolute commitment to innovation.

The firm develops products and spa & wellness experiences to respond 
to the needs of your skin at every stage of life. Our constant search for 

excellence has led us to win numerous awards, including being chosen as 
“Best Spa Brand in the World” at the World Spa Awards for four 

consecutive years, 2018-2021.

15 min $ 59 USD

SKINCARE MASTER CLASS

Skincare Master Class 60 min $ 169 USD




