

WORLD
OF
HYATT®

Inclusive
COLLECTION



*An Unforgettable
Spa Experience*

NEUROSCIENCE

The brand presents an exhaustive study carried out in collaboration with Starlab, a research institute specializing in neuroscience, and the University of Murcia, the European University for Well-Being.

The study demonstrates that Natura Bissé spa rituals improve people's well-being by almost 70%, in addition to transforming their skin and boosting self-esteem. 70%

C+C Collection SPF

Products are formulated to respect marine life and coral reefs.

Diamond Well Living Collections

Has more than 90% ingredients of natural origin
(according to ISO 16128).

Vegan friendly · Allergy tested · Nut free

*Cruelty Free Products.

📷 @secretsresorts

www.hyatt.com

naturabisse.com

📷 @naturabisse_es



Natura Bissé
Barcelona

The SPA
EXPERIENCES

ABOUT NATURA BISSÉ

Founded in **Barcelona in 1979**, Natura Bissé is a cosmetics company led today by the second generation of the **Fisas family** with a lot of passion and an absolute commitment to innovation.

The firm develops products and spa & wellness experiences to respond to the needs of your skin at every stage of life. Our constant search for excellence has led us to win numerous awards, including being chosen as **"Best Spa Brand in the World"** at the World Spa Awards for four consecutive years, 2018-2021.

WATER JOURNEY

Water Journey	50 min	\$ 109 USD
Water Journey Week Pass The	7 days	\$ 369 USD
Luxe Water Journey	80 min	\$ 139 USD
The Luxe Water Journey with Vitality Pool	120 min	\$ 169 USD
Plumping and firming Mask	15 min	\$ 59 USD

EXPRESS RITUALS

Intuitive Hands Massage	25 min	\$ 135 USD
Intuitive Feet Massage	25 min	\$ 135 USD
Craneo Facial Massage	25 min	\$ 149 USD
The Express Facial	25 min	\$ 149 USD
Relax Express Legs	25 min	\$ 145 USD
Essential Eyes	25 min	\$ 145 USD
Neck, Shoulders and Back Massage	25 min	\$ 155 USD

FACIALS

The Cure	50 min	\$ 249 USD
O2 Infusion	50 min	\$ 249 USD
Antiox Glow	50 min	\$ 265 USD
Refreshing Calm	50 min	\$ 249 USD
Essential Lift	50 min	\$ 309 USD
Diamond Luminous Experience	60 min	\$ 349 USD
Inhibit Face & Neck Lift	90 min	\$ 369 USD

DIAMOND WELL LIVING MOMENTS

Body Scrub + Massage	60 min	\$ 209 USD
Body Scrub + Hydrating Veil	60 min	\$ 249 USD
Body Scrub + Mask + Massage	90 min	\$ 279 USD
Hands and Feet Renewal	60 min	\$ 209 USD

SKINCARE MASTER CLASS

Skincare Master Class	60 min	\$ 169 USD
-----------------------	--------	------------

MASSAGES

Quirosport Massage	50 80 min	\$ 259 299 USD
Relaxing Massage	50 80 min	\$ 245 285 USD
Lomi Juma Massage	50 min	\$ 249 USD
Foot or Hand Reflex Massage	25 50 min	\$ 139 199 USD
Hot Stone Massage	80 min	\$ 325 USD
Deep Tissue Massage	50 80 min	\$ 255 289 USD

OIL BAR BY NATURA BISSÉ

Up Grade Oil " Choose your oil"	\$ 29 USD
Energizing Oil - Detox Oil - Fitness Oil - De.Stress Oil	

HANDS AND FEET

Royal Hands Manicure	50 min	\$ 85 USD
Vitamin C Aroma therapeutic manicure	80 min	\$ 109 USD
Step Out Royally Pedicure	50 min	\$ 95 USD
Vitamin C Aroma therapeutic pedicure	80 min	\$ 125 USD
Polish Change	25 min	\$ 49 USD
Gel Polish	50 min	\$ 69 USD
Gel Polish Remove	50 min	\$ 45 USD

BEAUTY SALON

Bridal Style	120 min	\$ 189 USD
Make Up	50 min	\$ 129 USD
False Lash Application	25 min	\$ 29 USD
Hairstyle Short to Medium Length Hair	50 min	\$ 119 USD
Hairstyle Medium to Long Hair	80 min	\$ 139 USD
Ladies Hair Cut (On Reservation)	60 min	\$ 95 USD
Shampoo Blow and Dry	50 min	\$ 109 USD
Mens Haircut	50 min	\$ 75 USD

WAXING

Eyebrows	25 min	\$ 119 USD
Chin	25 min	\$ 119 USD
Upper Lip	25 min	\$ 135 USD
Arms	25 min	\$ 149 USD
Underarms	25 min	\$ 135 USD
Bikini	25 min	\$ 125 USD
Half Leg	25 min	\$ 125 USD
Full Leg	25 min	\$ 125 USD
Chest	25 min	\$ 125 USD
Back	25 min	\$ 125 USD